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51 deltakere

Under 8 år - 500 m

Anders Haltli

Steinar Møller

Mathilde Eidnes Bakken

Magnus Bakken

Ingrid Kirkholt

Sigurd Fagerholt
Mali Eidnes Bakken

Marit Grytbakk

Anna Heggem

Georg Ranheim

Mathias Rognskog

Erik Løfald

Mathea Røen

Olve Bror Moen

Jørgen Moen

Gøran Heggem
Jonas Walltin

Silje Walltin

Maja Reitan
Mikkel Holte

8 år - 1 km

Mia Bakken

Ole Martin Glåmen

Gjertrud Moen
Guri Glåmen

Håken Heggem
Ruth Holte

Marina Reitan

7,37

7,38

7,43

9,52

4,47
7,58

8,2-1

9år - l km

Mali Trønsdal Bævre

Ole Heggem

Torstein Heggem

Karina Løset

G 10 år - l km

1 Hans Ole R. Halle

2 Vetle Fosseide

3 Romund Blakstad

J 10 år - l km
1 Gurå Røen Bakken

G 11 år- 2 km

1 Aksel Norli

2 Jo Svinsås

3 Jonas Nergård Tørset
4 Lars Olav Kirkholt

5 Tølløv Heggem

G 12 år - 2 km

1 Vebjørn Trøns. Bævre
2 Jostein Lilleløkken

3 Anders Grytbakk

4 Eirik Kjønsø Solvik

G 13 år - 2 km

1 Bjørnar Smevoll

2 Tølløv L. Bjørnstad

4,58

5,08

5,14

8,23

4,01

5,07

5,46

5,21

8,17

8,31

8,45

9,19

9,29

7,51

8,04

11,33

14,11

8,08

8,19

G 15 år - 5 km

1 Lars Bakken Røen 12,44

Jo Trønsdal Bævre 12,47

Jl5 år- 3 km

1 Helga Gjeldnes 10,01
J 16 år - 3 km

1 Berit Bolme 9,23

J 17 år - 3 km

1 Maria Dønnem 9,31


